R N

N

PARTS LIST

46011-969-02

12

vs255 VSZ56 Gear case and Driving apparatusl 1/2 | 22. May, 2006
QTY
il I v M
F,{\]Eo'_:' Lv PARTS No PARTS NAME e assermoee| TU26 | TJ27 | GX25 [resssermed| TU26 | TJ27 REMARKS
1 [ 1] 71008 | 357 | GEAR CASE ASS'Y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 | 2] 51079 1 119 COVER C.P. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 2] 11002 "145" HOLDER(B) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 | 2] 31001 | 117, SAW LOCK NUT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 2] 11027 1 118 STABILIZER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 | 2] 322N 0810, (+)HEXAGON BOLT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | m8x10
7 [ 2] 412N 105251 SOCKET SCREW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | M5x25
8 [ 2] 413N !0515! SOCKET SCREW (W/SW) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | M5x15
9 [ 1] 71130 | 174 | MAIN PIPE C.P. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 [ 1] 64011 " 163! MAIN SHAFT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 || 71056 | 216 | THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y 1 1
1| 71056 1 229 1 THROTTLE LEVERASS'Y 1 1
12 | 1] 36011 | 104 | MAIN GRIP(R) 1 1 1
13 [ 1] 71012 1136 HANGER BAND ASS'Y 1 1 1
14 [ 1] 71010 " 246! CLUTCH CASE ASS'Y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
15 | 2| 412N 0525, SOCKET SCREW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | M5x25
16 | 2| 413N '0510! SOCKET SCREW (W/SW) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | M5x10
17 [ 1] 416N 0620, SOCKET SCREW 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 [ Mex20
18 | 1] 11024 1126 1 09 | STAND 1 1
L
| |
| |
L
| |
T T
| |
| |
I I
| |

| E 13 14 15 16
i i 17
! Y %
: : J a4 B
10 — :
| ) : %r
PARTS LIST 46011-969-02
QTY
VS255 VS256 VS255 VS256
®) ) (W) (W)
REF. REMARKS
No. || PARTS No. PARTS NAME e asseriee| TU26 | TJ27 | GX25 [preasseree| TU26 | TJ27
1 [ 1] 71011 | 156 | HANDLE JOINT ASS'Y 1 1 1
, | 1] 71014 1346 HANDLE ASS'Y (R) 1
1| 71014 ' 360 ! HANDLE ASS'Y (R) 1 1
5 | 2] 71056 | 223 THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y 1 1
2 | 71056 ' 225 ! THROTTLE LEVER ASS'Y 1
4 [ 1] 51002 | 109 | WIRE HOLDER 1 1 1
5 1] 71014 1345 HANDLE ASS'Y (L) 1 1 1
6 | 2| 36007 ! 154 ! HANDLE GRIP 1
7 [ 1] 71304 | 101, SINGLE HANDLE SET 1 1 1 1
8 [1] 71038 "170 ! GUARD BAND SET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 [ 1] 11029 | 138 SAFETY GUARD BAND 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 [ 1| 71303 1 103 ! SAFETY GUARD SET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 | 1] 36063 | 189 | SHOULDER BAND 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 | 1] 36044 1 107 | BLADE COVER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 | 1| 66006 ' 120 ! BOX SPANNER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 18x19 + driver
14 | 1| 66006 | 126 BOX SPANNER 1 16 X 17 + driver
15 | 1 | 66007 ! 103 ! L WRENCH 1 1 1 1 1 4
16 | 1| 66007 | 104 , L WRENCH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |5
17 [ 1] 71037 11821 NYLON CUTTER SET 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
T T
1 1
| |
| |
L
| |
T T
| |
| |
I I
| |




